AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCH
The POWERTRON Automatic Transfer Switch (ATS) ensures your critical
loads are seamlessly transferred during a power outage. By continuously
monitoring your business’s power supply, the Powertron ATS detects
interruptions or failures due to accidents or adverse weather and promptly
switches to generator power. This keeps your essential machines, devices,
and appliances running safely and efficiently.
The POWERTRON ATS features a robust NEMA 3R steel enclosure. Its user-
friendly TruONE® HMI is password protected and provides access to a variety
of features, including programmable set points, time delays, digital I/O,
exercisers, switch status, event logging, and diagnostics.
PART NUMBER BUILDER
PRODUCT
LINE
FAMILY TYPE AMP PHASE
POLES
NEUTRAL CONT-
ROLLER
VOLT-
AGE
ENCLOSURE SERVICE
ENTRANCE BREAKER TYPE INTERRUPTING RATINGS
(SE Model Only)
P
(Powertron) OX A Open
Transition 060
100
200
260
400
600
800
1000
1200
2**
3
X
S
Solid
Neutral
Switched
Neutral
2
3
4
Q
200-480V
MS3R NEMA 3R
SS3R304 NEMA 3R,
Stainless Steel 304
NEMA 3R,
Stainless Steel 316SS3R316
SS4X304 NEMA 4X,
Stainless Steel 304
NEMA 4X,
Stainless Steel 316SS4X316
SE TM
ET
Thermal Mag Molded
Case - 80% Rated
Electronic Trip
(LSI)
N
H
65K @240V 35K
@ 480V
150K @240V 65K
@ 480V
*Bold denotes standard product offering
800 Amp, 3 Pole, Solid Neutral, Level 3
Controller, 200-480V, NEMA 3R Enclosure
[     Add for Service Rated Switch Only     ]
4
** 2 phase poles available only with 60-600 Amp units
Example Part # - POXA8003X3QMS3R
FEATURES
· Comes standard as NEMA 3R enclosure, level 3 controller
· UL Listed
· User-friendly digital controller comes
  factory set with common trips and time